PARCEL
NUMBER

06-10-210-003

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

55 FT
19 SEEVER ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-31-66
12-7-79
12-18-87
5-14-90
12-15-95

WHITMER WM R & NELLIE
WHITMER WILLIAM R
WHITMER WILLIAM R & ROBERT W
WHITMER ROBERT W
COPLEY JAMES M JR & SHARON K
COPLEY JAMES M JR

2 TRS

NO CF.

NO C.F.
CF 40.00

AFF

C.F. none




